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HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

COURT NO. 3
DAILY - SUPPLEMENTARY CAUSELIST

FOR WEDNESDAY, THE 18TH OCTOBER, 2023 AT 4:45 PM

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE PRAKASH D. NAIK AND HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MANISH PITALE

Link : https://zoom.us/my/hcbgoa3

Meeting ID : 930 523 6368
Passcode : 1234

SR. CASE NUMBER

PARTY NAME

PET. ADV. RES. ADV.

901 MCA/440/2023
IN
AUA/853/2022 (Filing
No)

FOR ORDERS

GOA SHIPYARD LIMITED
THR. ITS AUTH. OFFICER

AND ADD.GENERAL
MANAGER (LEGAL)
KISHORE MANOHAR
SAMANT

VS

SHOFT SHIPYARD PVT.
LTD.,

APPLICATION FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY

WITH

MCA/443/2023

IN

AUA/854/2022 (Filing
No)

GOA SHIPYARD LIMITED

THR. ITS AUTH. OFFICER
AND ADD. GENERAL
MANAGER (LEGAL)
KISHORE MANOHAR
SAMANT

VS

SHOFT SHIPYARD PVT.
LTD.,

APPLICATION FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY

ADV.PAVITHRAN AV

ADV. PAVITHRAN AV

1. ADV. A.R. S.NETRAVALKAR ON LEAVE ON 21/09/2023, 03/10/2023, 07/10/2023, 09/10/2023, 12/10/2023 AND

31/10/2023
2. ADV.
3. ADV.
4. ADV.
5.ADV.
6. ADV.
7. ADV.
8. ADV.
9. ADV.

10. ADV. SOMNATH B. KARPE ON LEAVE ON 18/10/2023
11. ADV. F. E. NORONHA ON LEAVE FROM 18/10/2023 TO 20/10/2023 AND 27/10/2023
12. ADV. AIRES RODIRGUES ON LEAVE FROM 16/10/2023 TO 21/10/2023 AND 23/10/2023 TO 28/10/2023
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PRANAV U. VAZE ON LEAVE ON 27/10/2023, 30/10/2023, 31/10/2023 AND 01/11/2023
PRANAV U. VAZE ON LEAVE ON 26/10/2023 AND 02/11/2023

C. PADGAONKAR ON LEAVE FROM 19/10/2023 TO 21/10/2023

G. A. NAGVENKER, (ADDITIONAL PUBLIC PROSECUTOR) ON 02/11/2023
VILASP. THALI ON LEAVE ON 19/10/2023 AND 20/10/2023

PRANAYV S. S. KAKODKAR ON LEAVE ON 19/10/2023

SUNANDA P. AMONKAR ON LEAVE ON 19/10/2023

SADANAND S. N. CHOPDENKAR ON LEAVE ON 19/10/2023
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